
 

Beighton, Cantley, Limpenhoe, 

Reedham, Freethorpe,Wickhampton 

Halvergate, Moulton to Acle 

OURBUS 

From 15th April 2024 

73A 

Dial a ride!!  

Clippesby, Thurne, Thrigby Hall, 

Runham, Stokesby to Acle 

Pre - Book before 5pm previous day 

Acle, Upton, Pilson Green, South 

Walsham, Ranworth, Woodbastwick  

to Wroxham 

Wroxham to Coltishall  

Circular 

72A 

71A 

70A 

Optare Solo bus (seats up to 31) 
For larger groups. 

All buses are fitted with3-point  

seatbelts and low floor easy access. 

Private Hire Taxi (seats up to 4) 
Perfect for door-to-door trips,     

popping to the shops, or further 

afield  

Small Minibus (seats up to 8) 
For small groups, ideal for local  

and nationwide travel  

Minibus (seats up to 16) 
For bigger groups, ideal 
for day trips and nights out. 

Our 8 & 16 seaters are fully wheelchair accessible 

Coaches (seats up to 70) 
For school groups or large parties.  

All coaches are fitted with 3-point  

seatbelts and Air Conditioning. 

Require a hire? 

Did you know that we hire out our diverse  

fleet of vehicles with fully qualified,  

DBS checked drivers 

 

From taxis to coaches, we’ve got a  

vehicle that’s appropriate for all  

your private hire needs  

ourhire.co.uk 

01493 752223 

yard@ourhire.co.uk 

Our Hire 

@ourhire  

 72A OURBUS 

Clippesby Hall   PB - (09:00) 

Thurne, Telephone Box  PB - (09:06) 

Thrigby Hall  PB - (09:11) 

Runham  PB - (09:14) 

Stokesby  PB - (09:18) 

Acle, Kings Head  Arrive  09:25 

Bus to Norwich departs Acle   0931 

Bus to Norwich arrives in Norwich 0953 

Bus to Gt Yarmouth departs Acle 0934 

Bus to Gt Yarmouth arrives in GY 0950 

Bus from Norwich departs Norwich 1310 

Bus from Norwich arrives in Acle 1334 

Bus from Gt Yarmouth departs GY 1315 

Bus from GY arrives in Acle 1331 

Acle, Kings Head  PB (13:40) 

Stokesby  PB 

Runham  PB 

Thrigby  PB 

Thurne  PB 

Clippesby   PB 

Dial a ride! 

Clippesby, Thurne, Thrigby, Runham,  

Stokesby to Acle 

( ) – Guide for what time the bus would usually  call here if pre-booked 

Please telephone 01493 752223 to pre book all 

jouorneys by 5pm the previous working day prior 

to travel. 

Quote the Bus Stop you wish to Board. 



OURBUS  73A 

 Beighton-Cantley-Reedham-

Freethorpe - Acle 
Monday to Friday  

 

 

College  

Hols 

 73A 

Beighton, Hopewell Gardens PB 09:36 14:15 

Cantley, Langley Road PB 09:41 14:10 

Limpenhoe, Council Houses PB 09:45 14:06 

Reedham, Railway Station 07:34 09:50 14:01 

Reedham, Riverside 07:36 09:52 13:59 

Reedham, Pettits Corner 07:41 09:57 13:54 

Freethorpe, Common 07:47 10:03 13:48 

Freethorpe, Palmers Lane 07:51 10:07 13:44 

Wickhampton I R/PB I 

Halvergate, Bus Shelter 07:57 10:11 13:40 

Moulton, Peacock Corner 08:02 10:17 13:34 

Acle, Kings Head 08:08 10:25 14:25 

Bus to Yarmouth Departs Acle 

Bus Arrives in Yarmouth 

08:19 

08:40 

10:34 

10:50 

14:34 

14:50 

Bus to Norwich Departs Acle 

Bus Arrives in Norwich 

08:16 

08:45 

10:31 

10:55 

14:31 

14:55 

Bus Departs from Norwich 

Bus from Norwich Arrives Acle 

 12:55 

13:19 

17:30 

17:50 

Bus Departs Yarmouth 

Bus from Yarmouth Arrives Acle 

 13:00 

13:16 

17:30 

17:46 

Acle Kings Head  13:26 17:55 

Moulton, Peacock Corner  13:34 R 

Halvergate, Bus Shelter  13:40 R 

Wickhampton  R R 

Freethorpe, Palmers Lane  13:44 R 

Freethorpe, Common  13:48 R 

Reedham, Pettits Corner  13:54 R 

Reedham, Riverside  13:59 R 

Reedham, Railway Station  14:01 R 

Limpenhoe Council Houses  14:06 R 

Cantley, Langley Road  14:10 R 

Beighton, Hopewell Gardens  14:15 R 

 Acle - Ranworth - Wroxham 
Monday to Friday  

  71A 

Bus to Yarmouth Departs Acle  

Bus Arrives in Yarmouth 

 14:00 

14:16 

16:45 

17:01 

Bus to Norwich Departs Acle 

Bus Arrives in Norwich 

 13:55 

14:19 

16:30 

16:55 

Acle, Kings Head 10:30 14:30 17:10 

Upton, White Horse 10:36 R R 

Pilson Green, Bus Shelter 10:43 R R 

South Walsham, Bus Shelter 10:46 R R 

Ranworth, The Malsters P.H. 10:49 R R 

Woodbastwick, Church 10:55   

Wroxham, Roys Dept. Store 11:03   

 71A 

 
 

 71A 

Wroxham, Roys Dept. Store 
 

12:55  

Woodbastwick, Church  13:03  

Ranworth, The Malsters P.H. 09:09 13:09  

South Walsham, Bus Shelter 09:12 13:12  

Pilson Green, Bus Shelter 09:15 13:15  

Upton, White Horse 09:20 13:20  

Acle, Kings Head 09:25 13:25  

Bus to Norwich departs Acle 

Bus Arrives in Norwich  

09:31 

09:55 
  

Bus to Yarmouth Departs Acle  

Bus to Arrives in Yarmouth 

09:34 

09:50 
  

R - The bus will drop off here on request to the driver 
PB – This stop will only be served if pre-booked 
 

Please note our services do not operate on 

Bank Holidays.  
National  

Concessionary  
Bus Passes are valid 

all day 

on these services 

OURBUS OURBUS 

Transfer Tickets are available for  

onwards travel 
from Acle to Norwich or  

Great Yarmouth 

These tickets offer reasonable 

single, return or  

weekly tickets connecting  

all FLEXIBUS  Villages to Acle & beyond. 

Wroxham / Coltishall  Circular 

Inbound - Monday to Friday 

 
 70A 

Wroxham, Roys Dept. Store 
 

11:05 12:35 

Hoveton, Railway  Station  11:06 12:36 

Bure Valley, Railway Entrance  11:07 12:37 

Belaugh, Top Road  11:08 12:38 

Coltishall Kings Head P.H.  11:09 12:39 

Coltishall Church  11:10 12:40 

Coltishall Garage  11:11 12:41 

Horstead Recruiting Sergeant P.H.  11:12 12:42 

 70A 

Wroxham / Coltishall Circular 

Outbound - Monday to Friday 

 
 70A 

Horstead Recruiting Sergeant P.H.  11:15 12:45 

Coltishall Garage  11:17 12:47 

Coltishall Church  11:19 12:49 

Coltishall Kings Head P.H.  11:20 12:50 

Belaugh, Top Road  11:22 12:52 

Hoveton, Railway  Station  11:24 12:54 

Wroxham, Roys Dept. Store  11:25 12:55 

    


